
Day & Date Venue  Price Contact number

Sunday 8th August                                            Telford £19.95pp 01952 422968

Tuesday 10th August                                         Hellidon Lakes £16.95pp 01327 265610

Thursday 12th August   Telford £14.95pp 01952 422968

Friday 13th August                                            Aldwark Manor £14.95pp 01347 838146

Friday 13th August                                            The Westerwood £14.95pp  01236 860709

Tuesday 17th August                                         Forest Pines  £24.95pp 01652 650770

Wednesday 18th August                                   Hellidon Lakes £16.95pp 01327 265610

Thursday 19th August                                       Aldwark Manor £14.95pp 01347 838146

Saturday 21st August                                        Hellidon Lakes  £21.95pp 01327 265610

Wednesday 25th August                                   Telford £14.95pp 01952 422968

Thursday 26th August                                       The Westerwood £14.95pp 01236 860709

Friday 27th August                                            Forest Pines £24.95pp 01652 650770

Saturday 28th August Forest Pines £29.95pp 01652 650770

A golfer’s diet...

Offer based on a minimum of 12 golfers booked for 18 holes of 
golf, plus offer comes with free Coffee & Bacon Roll on arrival.

Quote AUGQSOC

£14
book a Society day
from

.95pp

Hellidon Lakes 
Golf & Spa Hotel

Telford Hotel 
& Golf Resort

Forest Pines 
Hotel & Golf Resort

Aldwark Manor 
Golf & Spa Hotel

The Westerwood 
Hotel & Golf Resort
Near Glasgow York North Lincolnshire Shropshire Northamptonshire

SAMPLE




